
CONTRACT NO.  8916
DATE: 9/24/2020

Drax, Inc J. P. Cullen & 
Sons, Inc.

Berglund 
Construction 

Company

Innovative 
Masonry 

Restoration 
LLC

Bachmann 
Construction 

Company, 
Inc.

Item Quantity Price Extension Price Price Price Price Price

Section B:  Proposal Page

90000 - Lump Sum Bid - Lump Sum 1.00 $287,439.00 $287,439.00 $394,000.00 $436,177.00 $460,000.00 $544,000.00 $985,570.00

1 Items Totals $287,439.00 $394,000.00 $436,177.00 $460,000.00 $544,000.00 $985,570.00

Building Restoration 
Corporation of WI 

GATES OF HEAVEN EXTERIOR RESTORATION

PAGE 1 of 1


