
78,139.40

enals
Snapshot

enals
Text Box
6/9/21

encdo
Text Box
246,272.00

encdo
Text Box
7,185.98

encdo
Text Box
239,086.02

encdo
Text Box
160,946.62

encdo
Rectangle



6/9/2021

ACCOUNT NO. 12890-51-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
BUILDING RESTORATION CORPORATION OF WI
GATES OF HEAVEN EXTERIOR RESTORATION
CONTRACT NO. 8916
PAYMENT NO. 2 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 12890-51-140

9000 Lump Sum Bid 1.00 LUMP SUM $287,439.00 $287,439.00 0.57 $164,020.00 0.29 $82,252.00 0.86 $246,272.00 85.68%

CONTRACT TOTALS $287,439.00 $164,020.00 $82,252.00 $246,272.00 85.68%

PAGE 2 OF 2




