
enals
Snapshot

enals
Text Box
8/18/21

enamb
Text Box
3

enamb
Text Box
$239,086.02

encdo
Typewritten Text
283,554.00

encdo
Typewritten Text
7,185.98

encdo
Typewritten Text
276,368.02

encdo
Typewritten Text
37,282.00



8/18/2021

ACCOUNT NO. 12890-51-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
BUILDING RESTORATION CORPORATION OF WI
GATES OF HEAVEN EXTERIOR RESTORATION
CONTRACT NO. 8916
PAYMENT NO. 3 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- --------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 12890-51-140

9000 Lump Sum Bid 1.00 LUMP SUM $287,439.00 $287,439.00 0.14 $41,167.00 0.86 $246,272.00 1.00 $287,439.00 100.00%

CONTRACT TOTALS $287,439.00 $41,167.00 $246,272.00 $287,439.00 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACCOUNT NO. 12890-51-140
- Deduct for Willet Hauser (sub-
contractor) 1.00 LUMP SUM -$19,500.00 ($19,500.00) 1.00 ($19,500.00) 0.00 $0.00 1.00 ($19,500.00) 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #2, ACCOUNT NO. 12890-51-140
- CO2.2 Purchase and installation of 
lime inclusions 1.00 LUMP SUM $4,835.00 $4,835.00 1.00 $4,835.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $4,835.00 100.00%

- CO2.3 Purchase and texturing of 
replacement brick material 1.00 LUMP SUM $918.00 $918.00 1.00 $918.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $918.00 100.00%

- CO2.4 Labor to dismantle and rebuild 
chimneys 1.00 LUMP SUM $3,072.00 $3,072.00 1.00 $3,072.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $3,072.00 100.00%

- CO2.5 Labor to dismantle and rebuild 
gable 1.00 LUMP SUM $1,920.00 $1,920.00 1.00 $1,920.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,920.00 100.00%

- CO2.6 Installation of grout in inner wall 
cavities 1.00 LUMP SUM $1,536.00 $1,536.00 1.00 $1,536.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $1,536.00 100.00%

- CO2.7 Purchase and installation of 
additional materials for window 
restoration

1.00 LUMP SUM $9,800.00 $9,800.00 1.00 $9,800.00 0.00 $0.00 1.00 $9,800.00 100.00%

- CO2.8 Reduction in consolidation 
scope (deduct) 1.00 LUMP SUM -$6,466.00 ($6,466.00) 1.00 ($6,466.00) 0.00 $0.00 1.00 ($6,466.00) 100.00%

CHANGE ORDER #2 TOTAL $15,615.00 $15,615.00 $0.00 $15,615.00

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $283,554.00 $37,282.00 $246,272.00 $283,554.00 100.00%

PAGE 2 OF 2




